ét kratki

Biokominek wiszacy
DELTA 600 lewy
certyfikat TUV

SKU: DELTA/L/600/TUV EAN: 5901350011874

1 520,00 zt

Dane techniczne

Ogodlne

Kolor Czarny
Pojemnos¢ biowktadki 0,5

Dtugos¢ linii ognia 25

Pojemnik na paliwo 5,2x30x 10

Certyfikaty / Zgodnos¢

Spetnia kryteria TUvVvV

Data publikacji: 01-02-2024

Parametry fizyczne

Waga (kg)
Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)

Gtebokos¢ (cm)
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11

60

48

28
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